VENDEE
pOIRE FOOTBA),

Date

20/01

27/01

03/02

10/02

17/02

16/03

23/03

06/04

13/04

04/05
18/05

PLANNING - PHASE 2

Domicile Extérieur
MAULEZIERE
S
COUPE ?
SO CHOLET
USJA
CARQUEFOU
ANGERS
VAILLANTE
FONTENAY
ST NAZAIRE
MANS FC
ST
SEBASTIEN
BEAUCOUZE
VERTOU

Voitures / Collation / Maillot

VINET - SOULARD R. -
REVERSEAU - BLAIN //
PERODEAU

TOUGERON - POTIER -
ALLAIRE - REIGNER //
LEVRON

KOURISNA - RIPAULT -
LESIMPLE - SOULARD F. //
BIRAUD

RIPAULT

LEVRON - POTIER -
REVERSEAU - VINET //
SOULARD R

ALLAIRE
TOUGERON - SOULARD R. -
BLAIN - REIGNER // VINET

TOUGERON

KOURISNA - RIPAULT -
LESIMPLE - SOULARD F. //
BLAIN

SOULARD F.
REIGNER

VENDEE
pOIRE FOOTBA),




